www.del taww.com
Delta Motion Control Solution
Automation for a Changing World
1
Smarter. Greener. Together.
About Delta Industrial Automation
     Since the launch of our first AC motor drive in 1995, the Delta Industrial Automation Business
Group (IABG) has focused on automation technology with quality, reliability and precision to realize

EtherCAT Port
USB Port
Ordering Information
ASD  -   A2  -   04    21  -   E
Product Name
AC Servo Drive
EtherCAT Model
Input Voltage and Phase
21 : 220V 1-phase/3-phase
23 : 220V 3-phase
43 : 400V 3-phase
Rated Output Power
01 : 100 W       20 : 2 kW
02 : 200 W       30 : 3 kW
04 : 400 W       45 : 4.5 kW
07 : 750 W       55 : 5.5 kW
10 : 1 kW         75 : 7.5 kW
15 : 1.5 kW
Series : A2
4
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
30
to
rq
ue
 (A
m
p)
Auto Notch Filter
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
-2000
-1500
-1000
-500
0
500
1000
1500
2000
 s
pe
ed
 (r
pm
)
t (sec)
Auto Notch Filter Starts
Before Suppression After Suppression
DT3Features
High Positioning Accuracy
 ► ECMA series servo motors feature incremental encoders with 20-bit level resolution which can improve
low speed stability, smooth motor operation and enhance the accuracy of positioning.
 ► Absolute type encoder with 17-bit level resolution is supported.
ASDA-A2 Series
High Responsiveness
 ► Up to 1 kHz frequency response.

Software
PAC Solution
Ordering Information
Model Explanation - MH1 Series
M H  1  -  S  3  0  D  -   A 1  1  D  0
Product Name:
Motion Control Hub 1st Generation
CPU Information:
S30 = VIA Nano X2 Dual Core 1.2GHz
A12 = Intel Atom E3845 Quad Core 1.91GHz
C50 = Intel Core i5-3610ME Dual Core 2.7GHz
C70 = Intel Core i7-3612QE Quad Core 2.1GHz
Extension Interface:
D = DMCNET
E = EtherCAT
G = Giga LAN
Extension Slot Interface:
0 = No Extension Slot
A = 2 PCI slots
B = 2 PCIe slots x1 + x1
C = 2 PCIe slots x4 + x1
Version:
D0 = Standard Version
DRAM & Micro-SD Card Options:
CFast SSD
0 - -
1 4GB 4GB
CFast Card & SSD Card Options:
DRAM micro-SD
0 - -
1 4GB 4GB
24
 ■ Centralized Slave Modules
  ■ Bus Adapter Type Module
  ■ ADC Type Module   ■ DAC Type Module
  ■ Digital Input Type Module
  ■ Motion Type Module
  ■ Digital Output Type Module
R1-EC5500
EtherCAT to E-BUS power module
R1-EC8124
4 channels 16-bit single-ended A/D control module Input filter
limit frequency: 10 kHz
Signal voltage: ±5V, ±10V
R1-EC9144
4 channels 16-bit D/A control module
Voltage output: ±5V, ±10V, 0 ~ 5V, 0 ~ 10V
Current output: 0 ~ 20 mA, 4 ~ 24 mA, 0 ~ 24 mA
R1-EC6022
16 digital inputs, sink / source type
The available models are listed below for
different response-time requirements:
- R1-EC6002: < 0.1ms
- R1-EC6022: 2ms
R1-EC5621
Single-axis pulse output motion control module,
suitable for stepping and servo-based systems
R1-EC7062
16 digital outputs, sink type
Max. output current: 0.5A per each port
PAC Selection Guide
Specifications - MH1 Series
Model Name MH1-S30D MH1-A12D MH1-A12E MH1-C50D MH1-C50E MH1-C70D MH1-C70E
Processor
System
Processor
VIA Nano X2
Dual Core
1.2GHz